NOTE:
1. CARDS TO BE PACKAGED 5 CARDS
   PER BAG.
2. MILLIMETER ARE IN [  ].
3. SEE CUSTOMER DRAWING C10829
   FOR 1 2" PCV MARKERS.
4.50 .062
114.30 1.6
9.00 .1 228.60 2.5
9.00 .1
228.60 2.5
2.250 .062
57.15 1.6
1.125 .062
28.58 1.62.250 .062
57.15 1.6
.250 6.35
.250 6.35
PART NUMBER
MARKER
 PER
CARDS
STYLE LEGEND
STD.
PKG.
QTY.
PCV-115BY 4 B 115 VOLTS 5
PCV-120/208BY 4 B 120/208 VOLTS 5
PCV-120BY 4 B 120 VOLTS 5
PCV-208BY 4 B 208 VOLTS 5
PCV-240BY 4 B 240 VOLTS 5
PCV-277/480BY 4 B 277/480 VOLTS 5
PCV-277BY 4 B 277 VOLTS 5
PCV-3PHBY 4 B THREE PHASE 5
PCV-460BY 4 B 460 VOLTS 5
PCV-480BY 4 B 480 VOLTS 5
PCV-600BY 4 B 600 VOLTS 5
PCV-24VDCBY 4 B 24 VOLTS DC 5
2
I00318JS/05
A
I00318JS_DC_C10360,C10829/05

SEE TABLE.X .12 [3.05] .XXX .025 [.635]
.XX .062 [1.57] ANGLES
DRAWING NUMBER:
THIRD ANGLE
PROJECTION C10360
DRAWN BY DATE CHK SCALE SIZE
RVU 8/1/05 JHAC NTS SHT 1 OF 1 A
PART NUMBER
MARKER
 PER
CARDS
STYLE LEGEND
STD.
PKG.
QTY.
PCV-120/208AY 1 A 120/208 VOLTS 5
PCV-120AY 1 A 120 VOLTS 5
PCV-12470AY 1 A 12470 VOLTS 5
PCV-13800AY 1 A 13800 VOLTS 5
PCV-208AY 1 A 208 VOLTS 5
PCV-240AY 1 A 240 VOLTS 5
PCV-277/480AY 1 A 277/480 VOLTS 5
PCV-4160AY 1 A 4160 VOLTS 5
PCV-480AY 1 A 480 VOLTS 5
PCV-600AY 1 A 600 VOLTS 5
4
4
4
4